
 

 

 

  

 

 

   

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.

5.

6.

7.

2.

3.

4.

PARK

HANOVER

CHICAGO

WEST

HILLS

HIGHLAND

RIDGE

WOOD

GROVE

DOWNERS

HEIGHTS

GLENDALE

WHEATON

ROSELLE

NAPERVILLE

LISLE

HINSDALE

PARK

VILLA

ITASCA

ADDISON

WOODDALE

BENSENVILLE

LOMBARD

ELMHURST

64

59

56

53

53

20

83

64

38

56

34

83

55

355

53

34

59

88

355

290

294

19

88

LOC. 1

LOC. 2

LOC. 3

LOC. 4

LOC. 5

LOC. 7

LOC. 6

DUPAGE COUNTY LOCATIONSLOC. NO.DUPAGE COUNTY

I-290 AND YORK RD

US RTE 34 AND IL RTE 53

IL RTE 83 AND 31ST ST

IL RTE 83 AND US RTE 20

ELGIN O’HARE EXPY AND US RTE 20

IL RTE 38 AND IL RTE 56

IL RTE 56 AND HIGHLAND AVE

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

    VARIOUS 50 5

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

2013-057SG

CONTRACT NO. 60X31

SCALE:          

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

FILE NAME

c:\pw_work\pwidot\smithcj\d0355785\Design-sht-ARS-Will.dgn

SMITHCJUSER NAME =

PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ’ / in.

PLOT DATE = 10/18/2013

=

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

F.A.  

LOCATION MAP

DUPAGE COUNTY

SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-Default

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

*

*

DENOTES EXPRESSWAY ROUTES. ALL OTHERS ARE ARTERIAL ROUTES.*


